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This report provided free of charge by:
Cable Dahmer of Kansas City
555 W 103rd St
Kansas City, MO 64114

816-578-0074

2023 TOP-RATED DEALER

4.3 / 5.0
306 Verified Reviews

9,763
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/28/24 at
4:14:38 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Hampshire

1,904  Last reported odometer reading

2023 CHEVROLET
CORVETTE Z06
VIN: 
COUPE
5.5L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Cable Dahmer of Kansas
City

4.3 / 5.0
306 Verified Reviews

9,763 Customer Favorites

1G1YF2D35P5600651

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces New Hampshire

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,904

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Q-oPIyrwbLu-pieoyCIf35sOErtpG78dAgVF7E3hSuUWlwcuDvNPqdK0NgKXe6o3uadtnSsP1BuLAFjNMnWAA7MlGxwMbAz2roCYbmg2WHa7ClFgq7tBv-Md3KRpnjZEwKEknatu3NBIGh9E8iScxerAp3rJV_0HpGaqT_8NpRhzyXEnUbJ2gQoGygSPaTrqGnE674r1RxytJG_NClGL_qFWPpLKRzqKVLN6wXuRp0sfDBuwceHdACnlrVOreTobzqkXuZwd1EzOGhn_rYKoBzAAvC-059xY5paHqaY5xt9NPWHpr6j85JsWnGvh43_NEcEcY3nv9cmpBk8pcx2ul2TcdcRWq3lUx0wB7PBPJOhwKY2SLVYvQ0LJ_6hL5tCAl3YQxcKWrWjr8CIU9qTBOuM.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX. No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://my.gm.com/recalls
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Original Window Sticker

02/28/2023 10 MacMulkin Chevrolet
Cadillac
Nashua, NH
603-664-3447
macmulkin.net/

4.5 / 5.0
570 Verified Reviews

7,399 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

02/28/2023 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/29/2023 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Amherst, NH
Title #16637024

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/10/2023 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Hillsborough County

Passed emissions inspection

11/13/2023 1,904 MacMulkin Chevrolet
Cadillac
Nashua, NH
603-664-3447
macmulkin.net/

4.5 / 5.0
570 Verified Reviews

7,399 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Drivability/performance checked
Transmission fluid changed

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/kZLyUM-ifTKvbLWQ9B3chej9Njd5-qubO-ZGrM4_B0Y96ouw_bUSuerKy_demNKggL9czP-vBaDQGoqoadJ8JjuNfyL4H08Dl-GkAdqoY2KBcLEgDr31cGiXiX278GMidulCCWx8fs_Rqko8WvuNhfd47yvrI01uAziVD44G0EyRvQPjWD4GsGLalNJvXJzrnExZsx1iznRgKVyaAYKyzpHDs3XqQz65z7ULrgLGpYUIs92807cTzwwUTLMkyEIlP_y3NAQUD1SSKv0fnVb0BNkKGhmsnhpvrGrS5XVdmjv1yGOBMuyLVqBMhLrwG7AALxFBFG0uNK4B06nVFmM0Rpfrc1iNY2KkUtczTGKVAimcw4M5fKTTNjf8-njV4-Od2yWmoIlHPyCSI2QfIkDLPv80H_n3uQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/bHROnjJeQXLgE2u8VPQWRHTtFRNPPofEBp7M7qBCHwzm6SxH3-0OC-8GwEe_zqt1KAxeZHGNiwVozVLc_zjlOlTAsann_UdfUF4F0-LKDy5GvQwt8Y5Rgbmv7wwpUIRynY0ByieK4Vkv46cz8Y51bhXH0IQSsckoOaxqK9wyM3EntCx2PVyqvpk03SqzNz6PCt5Nk-GagCH0g57QH0OqZT9RHiwqR7ed76u7c7PI5cJiaCRP0820Acft93Kkf5w72QcCpymToP0wGB6v-n191kJSxJQOroH925nBY0CDnYhgTmAKiZbMP1Id4xEOv73eSyunYbw4K0xmK6omFhv4m8L-V5sQVMqnRmG3wRPY_lIguRw5MnXTeGaCMvyMBiOZUXZmI3zwYU2j4oQRS2qv0ODEusm_Eg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/28/24 4:14:38 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 CHEVROLET
CORVETTE vehicle (VIN: 1G1YF2D35P5600651), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 2/28/24 at 5:14 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

